
ICS Consulting, Inc.
3890 Pheasant Ridge Drive N.E., Suite 180
Blaine, Minnesota 55449
Phone: (763) 354-2670 
Fax: (763) 780-2866

Project: 5144 - Cochrane-Fountain City K-12 Renovations
S2770 State Highway 35

Fountain City, Wisconsin 54629

Project Oversight Committee  Agenda
MEETING DATE: 05/13/2019 MEETING TIME: 9:00 AM  -  10:30 AM Central Time (US & Canada)

MEETING LOCATION: High School Conference Room   

OVERVIEW:
The purpose of this meeting is to monitor and review the project scope and ongoing activities throughout the project duration.  

ATTACHMENTS:

ATTENDEES:

Name Company Phone Number Email

Garek Barum Cochrane-Fountain City School
District

Tel: (608) 687-7771 gbarum@cfc.k12.wi.us

Larry Cyrus Cochrane-Fountain City School
District

Tel: (608) 687-7771 lcyrus@cfc.k12.wi.us

Thomas Hiebert Cochrane-Fountain City School
District

Tel: (608) 687-7771 ext. 313 thiebert@cfc.k12.wi.us

Karen Knospe Cochrane-Fountain City School
District

Tel: (608) 687-7771 kknospe@cfc.k12.wi.us

Steve Scharlau Cochrane-Fountain City School
District

Tel: (608) 687-7771 sscharlau@cfc.k12.wi.us

Steve Stoppelmoor Cochrane-Fountain City School
District

Tel: (608) 687-7771 sstoppelmoor@cfc.k12.wi.us

Jeff  Hilden ICS Consulting, Inc. - Blaine, MN Tel: (763) 354-2670 jeffh@ics-consult.com

Mike Hansen ISG Architects - LaCrosse Office Tel: (608) 789-2034 mike.hansen@is-grp.com

 
 

 General

No Meeting Origin Title Assignment Due Date Priority Status Old/New?

1.1 17 Review and Comment High Open New

 Description:
Updates 

• Overall Budget Summary review 
• Project Schedule and phasing - Overview

Discussion 

• Status of completed budget items 
• Pending upgrades
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o Main Entrance  
o Sidewalk at student parking lot 

Approval of Invoices 

ICS Consulting, Inc. Page 2 of 2 Printed On: 05/10/2019  02:36 PM  

 

 

Meeting #17

  


